

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2008  
CRLMP.NO(s). 3864  
(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2007 in CRMC No.  
188805/2007 In Crl.Misc. W.P. No. 13320/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF  
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VANDANA GUPTA @ MEENU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)  
WITH CRL.M.P.3864/2008 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As per office report earlier Special leave petitions were  
came to be dismissed by this Court on July 16, 2007.

Let the Registry place the record of the said matters along  
with this special leave petition.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master